BBA0-A1U0 B B A 0 - A 1 U 0 245
BBAS-A1U0 B B A S - A 1 U 0 245
HNA0-A1U0 H N A 0 - A 1 U 0 245
HNAS-A1U0 H N A S - A 1 U 0 245
NNA0-A1U0 N N A 0 - A 1 U 0 245
NNAS-A1U0 N N A S - A 1 U 0 245
UNA0-A1U0 U N A 0 - A 1 U 0 245
UNAS-A1U0 U N A S - A 1 U 0 245

Level Porting
Option
BlockType Code
Type Code Breakdown (See Material Listing)Model MP14F
0 to 260 gallons per minute
(0 to 988 liters per minute)
 Up to nearly 3" (75mm) 125 psi or 289 ft. of water
(8.8 Kg/cm2 or 88 meters)
MARATHON Model MP14F
Performance based on water at ambient
temperature. Average displacement per
pump stroke:1.23 gallon.
MARATHON Model MP14F
Performance based on water at
ambient temperature. Average
displacement per pump stroke:
4.66 liters.
3" 125# ASA bolt on flange or
4" 125# ASA bolt on flange
No-lube, non-stall
design.
Wetted & Air End Materials
A = Aluminum
Diaphragm/Valve Materials
B = Buna-N
H = Hytrel¨
N = Neoprene
U = Urethane
Option Block
0 = Standard Unit
S = Stainless Steel Seats
Hytrel¨  is a registered tradename of E.I. du Pont.
Porting
U = 3" Flanged Suction & Discharge V = 4" Flanged Suction & Discharge
FLAP VALVE
CE
II 2GD b T5
MP14F FLAP VALVE PUMP
MP14F 6/03
        Maximum*                 Minimum*             Optimum**
Operating Temperatures